
XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Match Team Statistics

MON 9 DEC 2013
15:45

Zrenjanin

Report Created  MON 9 DEC 2013 17:18

Match No: 19 PAR  12 - 37  ANG
(7 - 18) (5 - 19)

Referees: MOSORINSKI Ivan / PANDZIC Aleksandar (SRB)

PAR - Paraguay
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 VILLALBA Alicia 15:46

3 FIORE Sabrina 1/7 14 1/2 0/1 0/3 0/1 2 1 2 40:38

4 PEDROZO Alana 0/3 0 0/2 0/1 1 1 38:03

6 GOMEZ María 6/8 75 1/1 3/4 0/1 2/2 4 52:52

7 BATTAGLIA Georginna

8 BORDON Rebeca

9 FARIA Marizza 1/11 9 0/1 1/8 0/1 0/1 2 10 1 1 1 60:00

11 RODRIGUEZ Myrian 1/1 100 1/1 24:03

13 CACERES Alexia

14 BEGGAN Leysa 1/1 100 1/1 4 1 35:33

15 ACUÑA Ana 1/5 20 0/1 0/3 1/1 5 1 53:15

16 YARYES Analia 1 1 44:14

17 ROLON Kamila 6:29

25 FRUTOS Pilar 1/5 20 0/1 1/2 0/2 7 1 2 49:07

Bench/Team

12/41 29 3/7 4/9 1/17 0/1 3/5 1/2 4 34 3 3 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 VILLALBA Alicia 3/14 21 2/3 67 1/3 33 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/3 0

16 YARYES Analia 5/31 16 3/10 30 0/6 0 0/2 0 1/11 9 1/2 50

Totals 8/45 18 5/13 38 1/9 11 0/3 0 0/3 0 1/12 8 1/5 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 2 1 1 7 43

Wing Shots 4 5 9 44

9m Shots 1 9 1 1 5 17 6

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 0

Fast Breaks 3 2 5 60

Breakthroughs 1 1 2 50

Totals 12 18 3 2 6 41 29

Number of Attacks: 66, Scoring Efficiency: 18%
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PAR - Paraguay

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 VILLALBA A 3 FIORE S

0/1 0/2

0/1 1/1
2-Blocked

4 PEDROZO A

0/2 0/1

6 GOMEZ M

1/1

1/1

2/3 2/3

7 BATTAGLIA G 8 BORDON R 9 FARIA M

0/1

0/1 0/1

1/1
2-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

11 RODRIGUEZ M

1/1

13 CACERES A 14 BEGGAN L

1/1

15 ACUÑA A

0/1

0/2

0/1 1/1

16 YARYES A 17 ROLON K 25 FRUTOS P

1/2

0/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/2 1/1

1/6 0/2 2/6

0/1 5/7 3/5
3-Missed 2-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/6
0/2

1/2

1/2

2/3 1/14

2/3
0/1

0/2
3/5

0/1

5/6
2/3

2/4

4/5

3/61/2

3/3
0/2

3/7
11/12

3/5

1/7 1/4 0/8

3/8 1/2

2/6 0/3 0/7

1 VILLALBA A

0/1 0/3

1/2 1/2

1/2 0/1 0/3

16 YARYES A

1/6 1/4 0/5

2/6

1/4 0/2 0/4
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Match No: 19 PAR  12 - 37  ANG
(7 - 18) (5 - 19)

Referees: MOSORINSKI Ivan / PANDZIC Aleksandar (SRB)

ANG - Angola
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 ALMEIDA Teresa 30:00

2 VIEGAS Joelma 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 34:34

3 SIBO Anastacia 1 6:50

4 QUITONGO Rossana 3/4 75 1/2 2/2 2 1 29:35

5 CAZANGA Magda 1/4 25 0/2 0/1 1/1 1 2 3 1 1 24:38

6 PAIXAO Liliana 6/7 86 4/4 0/1 1/1 1/1 2 1 1 42:57

8 MONTEIRO Lurdes 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 20:19

9 GUIALO Isabel 3/8 38 2/4 0/2 1/1 0/1 1 1 20:43

10 KASSOMA Albertina 2/4 50 2/4 1 28:03

11 KIALA Luisa 6/6 100 3/3 2/2 1/1 2 3 1 2 31:08

12 SANTOS Marta 3/4 75 3/4 1 1 1 35:03

13 SALVADOR Lisandra 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 28:10

14 BERNARDO Natalia 9/10 90 3/3 4/5 2/2 1 29:18

16 PEDRO Maria 0:00

18 KIALA Marcelina 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 3 2 1 2 1 28:42

20 BRANCO Cristina 1 30:00

Bench/Team

37/55 67 8/17 8/9 3/7 3/5 11/12 4/5 12 14 10 6 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 ALMEIDA Teresa 11/16 69 0/1 0 2/4 50 9/9 100 0/2 0

16 PEDRO Maria

20 BRANCO Cristina 7/14 50 2/4 50 3/5 60 0/1 0 2/3 67 0/1 0

Totals 18/30 60 2/5 40 5/9 56 9/10 90 2/5 40 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 5 3 1 17 47

Wing Shots 8 1 9 89

9m Shots 3 2 1 1 7 43

7m Shots 3 2 N/A 5 60

Fast Breaks 11 1 12 92

Breakthroughs 4 1 5 80

Totals 37 8 7 2 1 55 67

Number of Attacks: 65, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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Match No: 19 PAR  12 - 37  ANG
(7 - 18) (5 - 19)

Referees: MOSORINSKI Ivan / PANDZIC Aleksandar (SRB)

ANG - Angola

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 ALMEIDA T 2 VIEGAS J

1/1 1/1

3 SIBO A 4 QUITONGO R

1/1 1/1

1/1
1-Missed

5 CAZANGA M

0/2

1/1
1-Missed

6 PAIXAO L

3/3 1/1

1/1

1/1
1-Missed

8 MONTEIRO L

1/2

9 GUIALO I

2/2 0/1 1/1

2-Missed 2-Post

10 KASSOMA A

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

11 KIALA L

2/2

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

12 SANTOS M

0/1 3/3

13 SALVADOR L

0/1 1/1

14 BERNARDO N

0/1 1/1 3/3

2/2

1/1 2/2

16 PEDRO M

18 KIALA M

1-Missed 1-Blocked

20 BRANCO C

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/7 3/4 8/8

5/8 1/2

4/6 3/3 7/7
7-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
0/2

3/7

4/5

3/6 1/2

5/6
2/3

2/4
11/12

3/5

2/3
0/1

0/2

1/2

2/31/14

2/6
0/2

1/2
3/5

0/1

2/2 0/1

5/6 2/2 4/6

1/1 2/7 2/5

1 ALMEIDA T

2/2 0/1

2/2 1/1 1/2

1/1 2/5 2/2

16 PEDRO M

20 BRANCO C

3/4 1/1 3/4

0/2 0/3

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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